Freva-J0—5HEE
(FH2F4A1B~FHM3E3IA3H)

(B {51 : ]

5 B

£ %8

[ ¥R LS5Fvyia- 70—
AEEZH )
MEEFBRERV—BREEREXH
BMrmEEEmeEEYE I H
EEERZAEILA
ZEEULA
HHIEFIIA
FtEULA
BEmMEEHBESTEYSILA
ZDHDIRA

INET
FEDZILEE
¥5EYICKD Ty 70—

I#HEFELKDFvyPa-70—
AHREEEERVELEEEEDRFICLSIZTH
EREEEEDFTIIZLBUILA
H&RBEIZEDILA
MR EIZLDINA

BREFYICKDT Yy a-70—

MEAFEEEC LB F vy a-70—
—REFDRFICLDIH
BRI LA Ty a-T0—

V&£ hnsg
VESHEES
VIEEHXRES

A 6,245924,141
A 12,398,922,259
A 339,835,492
16,906,935,000
3,996,467,543
80,268,482
21,600,000
335,728,213
141,484,551
2,097,801,897
A 38,924,681

2,058,877,216

A 1735,417,764
2,638,480

63,000
160,608,009

A 1572,108,275

A 554,002,709

A 554,002,709

A 67,233,768
9,529,173,220

9,461,939,452




	ＣＦ計算書(円単位)

